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Exports,-Wtekly. 

RETURN of PRINCIPAL EXPORTS of NEW ZEALAND PaooucE from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 
1st July, 1919. 

NoTE,-These figures are subject to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office, 
Wellington, up to 5 pm. on Tuesday. • Goods exported are credited as far as possible to each district of 
production (as per list appended to return for week ended Slst August, 1915, Xe11· Zeul,11,d Gazette No. 103, page 3117). 
whe$lier exported through the port for such district or not. t Figures relatin11 to the export of gold are not 
available. 

-- --~- --- - -

FroY..en Meats. 
Districts.• Butter. Cheese. Gold,t 

Lamb .. Mutton. Other . 
. ···---------'--------'-------'--------------'--

Auckland 
Kaipara .. 
Tauranga 
Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
Waitara., 
Patea 
Wanganui 
Wellington 
Napier .. 
Wairau (including Picton) .• 
Nelson 
Westport 
Greymouth 
Hokitika 
Lyttelton 
Timaru .. 
Oamaru .. 
Dunedin., 

.£ 
79,542 

£ 
131,052 

94,185 
42,543 

20,906 

£ 
1,356 

4,546 
7,068 

22,448 

£ 

15,183 
90,410 

26,104 

£ 
17,650 

7,452 
1,150 

75 

£ 

Inveroargill ________ . __ ··--1--"-- ___ ·· _____ ·· __ 
79,542 288,686 35,418 1 131,697 26,327 .. Totals 

Grain and I Hides and 
Dish'lcts.• Pulse. Skius. 

-----·----··· -- . --·---------- --

£ £ 
Auckland 10 38,370 
Kaipara .. 
Tauranga 
Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
Wait&ra .. 
Pate& 
Wanganui .. i 2,880 
Wellington 1,780 614 
Napier 10,026 
Wairau (including Picton) .. 
Nelson 
Westport 
Greymouth 379 
Hokitika 
Lyttelton 701 4,274 
Timaru .. 
Oamaru .. 
Dunedin 
Invercargill 

Totals 2,491 56,548 

Cuetoms Department, 
Wellington, 2nd July, 1919. 

I 

Pbormium 
Kauri-gum. (including 

Tow) . 

£ £ 
15,882 18,548 

2,869 

15,882 20,917 

Tallow. Timbe1·. 

£ £ 
19,484 65 

720 
6,538 3,0lli 

923 

3,479 

3,139 

-------
30,084 7,279 

Wool. 

£ 
80.180 

2,822 
98,609 

64,650 

91,661 

287,412 

W, B. llONTGOMERY, 
Comptroller of Customs. 


