Exports .- Weekly .

RETURN of Principal Exports of New Zealand Produce from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 1st July, 1919.

Note.—These figures are subject to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office, Wellington, up to 5 pm. on Tuesday.

* Goods exported are credited as far as possible to each district of production (as per list appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, page 3117), whether exported through the port for such district or not.

† Figures relating to the export of gold are not available.

Districts.*			Butter.	Cheese.		0-134		
					Lamb.	Mutton.	Other.	Gold.
Auckland			£ 79,542	£ 131,052	£ 1,356	£	£ 17,650	£
Kaipara			••	••		••	••	• •
Cauranga -				••		••	••	
disborne						••	••	• •
New Plymouth	٠.				••	••	••	• •
Vaitara	• •			• • •	••	••	••	••
atea	• •		• •	• • •	••	••	••	••
Vanganui	• •	• • •	••	.:	::		:	••
Vellington	• •	• •	• •	94,185	4,546	15,183	7,452	••
Napier	• •		• •	42,543	7,068	90,410	1,150	• •
Vairau (includi:	ng Pic	ton)	••	••	••	••	••	
Velson			• •	••	••	••	••	• •
Vestport			••	••	••	••	••	• •
reymouth	• •	• •	••	••	••	••	••	• •
Iokitika	• •		••	20.000	20.440	00.104	75	••
Lyttelton	••	• • •	••	20,906	22,448	26,104		••
Cimaru	• •	• •	••	••	••	••	••	• • •
amaru	• •	•••	••	••	••	••		••
Dunedin	• •	••	••	••	••		••	••
nvercargill	• •		••		••	••	•••	• • •
Totals			79,542	288,686	35,418	131,697	26,327	

Districts.*			Grain and Pulse.	Hides and Skins.	Kauri-gum.	Phormium (including Tow).	Tallow.	Timber.	Wool.
			£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Auckland			10	38,370	15,882	18,548	19,484	65	30.180
Kaipara							• •		• •
Tauranga							• •	••	• •
Gisborne			••	••		••		••	• •
New Plymouth				••			• •	• • •	• •
Waitara				••			• •	• • •	••
Patea				••			• •	••	••.
Wanganui				2,880				720	2,322
Wellington			1,780	614		2,369	6,538	3,015	98,609
Napier				10,026		••	923	••	••
Wairau (includi:	ng Pic	ton)		••			• •		•
Nelson		·		••		1	• •	••	• •
Westport				••					• •
Greymouth			• •	379			• •	3,479	••
Hokitika	• •		•	••				••	
Lyttelton			701	4,274		••	3,139		64,650
Timaru			••	••		••	• •		
Oamaru									91,651
Dunedin				•••		••	• •	••	••
Invercargill	••	••	• •	••	••	••	•••	••	
Totals			2,491	56,543	15,882	20,917	30,084	7,279	287,412

Customs Department, Wellington, 2nd July, 1919.

W. B. MONTGOMERY, Comptroller of Customs.